## L06000012361

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200064472602

02/06/06-01007--002 \*\*160.00

DE FEB -3 PM 3:50 RFED -3 IN 3:44
SECRETARY OF STATE OF FED -3 IN 3:44

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Co					
SUBJECT:		SURREY Con (Liability Company)	APANY I	14	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:			
·	WAYNE A.	HARRIS			
	1)	Name of Person)			
	SARASOTA	Surkey God Firm/Company)	IPANY L	.2	
	P.o. Box	Firm/Company) 2 493		4	
	TALLAHA	(Address)	32302	06 FEB	, , ,
	(City/	State and Zip Code)		SSE W	1
For further Information	concerning this matter, please of	call:		PH 3: OF ST EF. FLO	C
WAYNE	HARRIS	at (850, 509	-5361	IAIE ORIDA	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	'elephone Number)	— <del>.</del>	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Fili Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	Status &	
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Addre	<u>ss</u>		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SARASOTA JURIEY COMPANY LLC." (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company. "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC." or "L.C.,")

**ARTICLE II - Address:** 

**Principal Office Address:** 

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

**Mailing Address:** 

750 N.T.	AMIAMI TRAIL	956 N. TAM	IAMI RAIL	
SUITE 4	TH FL 32/236	SUITE 414 SARASOTA	,PL	
(The Limited Liability Co.	gistered Agent, Registered mpany cannot serve as its own Registration.)			
The name and the F	lorida street address of the re RANDALL X. Ci	· /	06 FEB - SECRETA FALLAHAS	2 1
	950 N. TAM:		HIYER PR	
	SARA SOTA  City, State, a	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptab FL 3423 & and Zip	3:51 STATE LORIDA	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mar	ger agging Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM		WAYNE A HARRIS	
		TALLAHASSE, F13230	2
M6RM		RANDALL W. GIFFEN 150 N. TAMIAMI TEATL, ST	
•	·	5ARASOTA, FL 34236	E 4
		<u> </u>	
÷			
	<del></del>	, <del></del>	
		TES 06	2
(Use attachment	if necessary)	PET AHA	ئے۔۔دڑی غ چونسون
	*	مَّى رَحِيِّ ORITONA! . (ORITONA) :	) j
•	date, if other than the		
CLE V: Effective	sted, the date must b	pe specific and cannot be more than five business days	prioi
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the days	sted, the date must b ate of filing.)		prioi
CLE V: Effective	sted, the date must b ate of filing.)		prioi
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the days	sted, the date must b ate of filing.) GNATURE:		s prio <u>i</u>
CLE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the days	sted, the date must b ate of filing.) GNATURE:		3: 51 STATE LORIDA

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)